Highland Regional

Overall Finish List - Girls

Girls Varsity 3M

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

O'All Adj Bib
Place Place No N2M®

1 1 357 Jenna Schwartz

2 2 350Ella King
Samantha

3 3 242 Hengehold

4 4 333 Alyssa Kowalski

5 5 349 Sydney Haddick

6 6 241 Jessica Borror

7 7 331 Maddie Keller

8 8 220Kaelan Hall
Madeline

9 9 3% Prideaux

10 10 287 Arianna Climaco

11 (< 5) 314 Bria Moore

12 11 288 Naya Busbea

13 12 291 Madison Krieg

14 13 289 Julia Kapp

15 14 246 Grace Meyer

16 15 334 Madi Walter

17 16 335Alyssa Postma

18 17 358 Colleen Sliment

19 18 328 Sydney Hartoin
Rose

2019 392 Kippenbrock

21 20 252Breann Wernle
Savannah

22 (<9 312Childers

23 21 292Bella Dixon

24 22 352Laurin Lunk

25 23 390Kara Holub

26 24 394 Sage Nelsen

27 25 199 Sh_onjahnea
Griggs

28 26 408Raelan Gold

29 27 332Samantha Kilzer

30 28 293Elizabeth
Byington

31 29 355Emma Rick

32 30 396Sadie Torre

33 31 348Lauren Cooper

Team

Waterloo (H.S.)
Waterloo (H.S.)

Highland

Troy (Triad)
Waterloo (H.S.)
Highland

Troy (Triad)
Herrin (H.S.)

Carbondale (H.S.)

Mascoutah

Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
Mascoutah
Mascoutah
Mascoutah
Highland

Troy (Triad)

Troy (Triad)
Waterloo (H.S.)
Troy (Triad)

Carbondale (H.S.)
Highland
Mt. Vernon (H.S.)

Mascoutah
Waterloo (H.S.)
Carbondale (H.S.)
Carbondale (H.S.)

East St. Louis (Sr.)

Centralia (H.S.)
Troy (Triad)

Mascoutah

Waterloo (H.S.)
Carbondale (H.S.)
Waterloo (H.S.)

Time

Pace Grade Qualifier

17:41.21 5:54/M
18:56.736:19/M

19:16.826:25/M

19:37.126:32/M
19:43.06 6:34/M
19:44.226:35/M
19:49.746:36/M
20:00.056:40/M

20:04.506:41/M

20:07.216:42/M
20:07.386:42/M
20:18.08 6:46/M
20:19.026:46/M
20:20.986:47/M
20:27.416:49/M
20:34.316:51/M
20:39.996:53/M
20:45.736:55/M
20:50.76 6:57/M

20:55.04 6:58/M
20:55.626:58/M
20:57.916:59/M

20:58.706:59/M
21:01.737:00/M
21:06.107:02/M
21:13.817:04/M

21:19.377:06/M

21:20.157:07/M
21:22.46 7:07/M

21:25.237:08/M

21:26.98 7:09/M
21:42.437:14/M
21:50.007:17/M
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(< 5) 313 Samantha Clanin

52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59

Claire
391 Kippenbrock

Carbondale (H.S.)

327 Allison Dempsey Troy (Triad)

407 Cheyenne Finley

247 Brittney Nigh
Madeline

294 Zurbrugg

244 Julia Loeh

266 Quincy Gordan

Centralia (H.S.)
Highland

Mascoutah

Highland
Marion (H.S.)

243 Sarah Kampwerth Highland

393 Audrey Meador
264 Alexis Basi

222 Alexis Hawes
269 McKenzie Miller
198 Amya Dorsey

202 Veronica Sherrod

265 Marissa Basi

203 Jeriah Turner

201 Dahnecia Nealy
Karlon'tajhi

204 Mobley J

270 Ana Cuartas

406 Olivia Beaver

409 Gracee Kelly
271 Sydney Willimas

Katelyn
223 Rutkowski

209 Mycayla Melvin
268 Tamara Keene
410 Anicia Sanders
225 Tiffany Young
226 Cierra Kiesling

(< 5) 378 Nakeisha Martin

60

227 Sierra Gill

Carbondale (H.S.)
Marion (H.S.)
Herrin (H.S.)
Marion (H.S.)
East St. Louis (Sr.)
East St. Louis (Sr.)
Marion (H.S.)
East St. Louis (Sr.)
East St. Louis (Sr.)

East St. Louis (Sr.)

Marion (H.S.)
Centralia (H.S.)
Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
Centralia (H.S.)
Marion (H.S.)

Herrin (H.S.)

East St. Louis (Sr.)
Marion (H.S.)
Centralia (H.S.)
Herrin (H.S.)
Herrin (H.S.)
Cahokia (H.S.)
Herrin (H.S.)

21:57.48 7:19/M

21:58.88 7:19/M
22:07.16 7:22/M
22:10.027:23/M

22:20.877:27/M

22:35.177:32/M
22:37.057:32/M
22:40.96 7:33/M
22:44.827:35/M
22:45.577:35/M
22:59.67 7:40/M
23:02.827:41/M
23:05.497:42/M
23:05.527:42/M
23:11.337:44/M
23:16.67 7:45/M
23:19.78 7:46/M

23:32.937:51/M

23:47.06 7:56/M
23:50.897:57/M
24:17.52 8:06/M
24:23.56 8:08/M
24:31.858:10/M

24:42.918:14/M

24:51.238:17/M
24:51.67 8:17/M
26:35.808:52/M
26:46.18 8:55/M
27:25.98 9:08/M
27:32.629:11/M
28:49.839:36/M
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